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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application |PermitNe: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 09-0143 ’1[)@/0‘{ 125 1006001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: #F 7 Phone:
606 FOREST AVE RICHMOND 606 FOREST DEVEL | 23 CONCORD ST
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

P.M. Construction 19 Industrial Park Road Saco 2072827697
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:

Construction Trailer E «QJo

Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Vacant Land Walgreens Connected w/ permit# $30.00 _ $30.00 3

081576 - Temp \pfﬁce trailer FIRE DEPT: E/Approved INSPECTION:

cons v e

Proposed Project Description:

Walgreens Connected w/ permit# 081576 - Temp

%?tfce trailer

hechon.

Signature:

[] Denied

M

Use Group: &

Te3003

sare: Clls ‘5/w/a:

Action:

Signature:

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)

[] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions [ | Denied

Date:

Permit Taken By:
Ldobson

Date Applied For:
02/20/2009

Zoning Approval

1. This permit application does not preclude the
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,
septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building
permit and stop all work..
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Special Zone or Reviews

(] Shoreland
[] Wetland
] Flood Zone
[ ] Subdivision
[_] Site Plan

Maj [ ] Minor[ | MM[ ]
O wicerd han

Date: Wf‘

Zoning Appeal

(] Variance

[ Miscellaneous
[ ] Conditional Use
(] Interpretation
(] Approved

| Denied

Date:

Historic Preservation

dNot in District or Landmark
[ Does Not Require Review
[ Requires Review

] Approved

] Approved w/Conditions

[] Denied
A

Date:

BRIIER

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that [ am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE




General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any

Location/Address of Construction: @/ {7 /%;(’ £S7T 46/&’ LOE

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/Area Square Footage of Lot
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Buyer* | Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#

M W Name
Address
, , L
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable) Owner (if different from Applicant) Cost Of

Name 77‘/5 //(/%7-7 cwp Co - Work: §
Address 2% /Ovc‘[’uﬁﬁ SH, C of O Fee: §

i i : co
City, State & Zip . . s
M PG oM, MA 0/ FD Total Fee: § 50

City, State & Zip

Current legal use (i.e. single family) ]
If vacant, what was the previous use?
Proposed Specific use:
Is property part of a subdivision? 1f yes, please name

Project description:
TEMARARS T TAAIEZ

Contmactor's mme: [/ 0SSR UC oy 0.

Address: /Y T tros RiAl L2y Koty

City, State & Zip SKco , HE T II72 Telephone: £8& ~ 7697
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: A7e Ot177% 0 Telephone: _ 229 - £ 5¢

Mailing address:

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to
do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department
may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of

this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at www.portlandimaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections
Duivision office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certity that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and
that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable
laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's
authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all ateas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the
provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.
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y J / p :
Signature: [%/(éé/é//(m Date: “Z,//§7/0' A

This 1s not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

FER 20 2009
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Ann Machado - 606-616 Forest Ave. Walgreens Bulldmg Permlt

L DR R S e A e oY SRt o N s 2N S e R L e Y 5 i, B PO A AV DR IR NS SR ]

From: Philip DiPierro

To: Code Enforcement & Inspections

Date: 3/9/2009 3:36 PM

Subject: 606-616 Forest Ave. - Walgreens Building Permit

Hi all, this project meets all DRC requirements for the issuance of the Building Permit. See UI for sign off.
Thanks.

phil

file://C:\Documents and Settings\amachado\Local Settings\Temp\GW }00001.HTM 3/10/2009
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Ann Machado - 606 Forest

From: Molly Casto

To: Ann Machado; Barbara Barhydt; Chris Hanson
Date: 2/24/2009 3:01 PM

Subject: 606 Forest

Hi all-
Just wanted to close the loop on questions about 606 Forest Ave- Walgreens:

The applicant hasn't submitted a cost estimate or performance guarantee for the project yet (as of 2.24.09).
I'm also waiting on final plans. They had to make some revisions to the Forest Ave entrance to address one
remaining conditions of approval. Sounds like we need to issue a stop work order at this point until these items
are addressed.

I have a call in to David LaTulippe from the Richmond Co.. I'm fine with being the bearer of bad news
concerning the stop work order if he's not aware of it already. As soon as we receive final plans and $$, I'll sign
off in UI and send around a follow-up email.

Thanks and don't hesitate to drop me a line if there are further questions.

Molly

Molly P. Casto, Senior Planner
Portland Planning Division
389 Congress Street

Portland, Maine 04101-3509
207-874-8901

MPC@portlandmaine.gov

file://C:\Documents and Settings\amachado\Local Settings\Temp\GW}00001.HTM 2/24/2009



